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Next

Saturday, March 2, 2013

Spring Break: March 2-9 (no classes

Sunday, March 3, 2013

Spring Break: March 2-9 (no classes)

Monday, March 4, 2013

Spring Break: March 2-9 (no classes)

Tuesday, March 5, 2013

Spring Break: March 2-9 (no classes)

Wednesday, March 6, 2013

Spring Break: March 2-9 (no classes)

Thursday, March 7, 2013

Spring Break: March 2-9 (no classes)

Friday, March 8, 2013
Spring Break: March 2-9 (no classes)

Saturday, March 9, 2013

Spring Break: March 2-9 (no classes)
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_Alachua County
/ Public Schools

SCHOOL CALENDAR
2012 - 2013

Monday August 13 - Friday, August 17 ..............ccooeeinnnn. Pre-Planning (5 weekdays)
Monday, AuguSt 20...........uuviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieee e First Day for Students
Monday, September 3 ........cccoooii Holiday - Labor Day
Tuesday, September 25..........cccooiiiiiiii Send Interim Reports Home
Taesday Oelober 28 = cner: meemesssmass aommmnmmms s End of 1* Nine Weeks
Friday, October 26 ..o, Pupil Holiday/Teacher Workday
Friday, November 9 ..., .Holiday - UF Homecoming
Wednesday, November 21 ..o Pupil Holiday/Teacher Holiday
Thursday, November 22 - Friday, November 23 .............. Thanksgiving Holidays
Tuesday, December4 ...........ccooooiiiiiiiiiiii Send Interim Reports Home
Thursday, Dec 20 - Wednesday, Jan 2.................ccc.o..... Winter Holidays (10 weekdays)
Thursday, January 3........cccocevuiviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeee .Classes Resume
Monday, January 14 .........cccoooiiiiiiiiiiiie End of First Semester
Tuesday, January 15 ... Begin Second Semester
Friday, January 18 ..., Pupil Holiday/Teacher Workday
Moenday; January. 21 weesssusss sassas s i SR S Holiday - ML King Day
Monday, January 28 .........ccccccciiiiiiii Send Report Cards Home
Friday, February 15 ..., Pupil Holiday/Teacher Holiday
Monday, February 18...........ccccco Holiday - Presidents’ Day
Monday, February 25...........cco .Send Interim Reports Home
Friday, March 22...........ccccc e, .End of Third Nine Weeks
Monday, March 25 - Friday, March 29 ............................ .Spring Holidays (5 weekdays)
Monday, April 1. .Pupil Holiday/Teacher Workday
Thursday, April 4........cocooiiiiiiiiee Send Report Cards Home
Tuesday, May 7 ... Send Interim Reports Home
Monday, May 27 ..o Holiday - Memorial Day
Tuesday, JUNE D « vuussiss s smimmsss wissssoms v mimas saamsens i School Out - Last Day for Students
Wednesday, JUne 5. ....ccoovvvviiiiiiiiiiiiii Post-Planning for Teachers
¥t o A ] = Post-Planning for Teachers
TRUTSAAY: JUME B = susume s sssssins sssmssmmanmnmmmmmnsassnn semmmmas Pre-Planning for Summer School
Monday, June 10 ... First Day Summer School
Tuesday, JUly 16 ... Last Day Summer School

* These days MAY be used to make up days cancelled due to hurricanes or other emergencies.
For the 2012-13 calendar, they will be used in the following order:

(1) November 21 (3) February 15 (5) June 5
(2) January 18 (4) April 1 (6) June 6




